

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

4103 - 4119 Portage Road

53B2433

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,320.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,080.00	\$ 12,320.00
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 12,300.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,476.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,592.00	\$ 13,776.00
12" RCP Apron End	2	EACH	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 384.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,792.00	\$ 3,584.00
15" RCP Apron End	2	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 288.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,344.00	\$ 2,688.00
14x23" HERCP Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 168.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,568.00	\$ 1,568.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 33,936.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements:

\$ 59,719.63

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

3/29/2023

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 3/29/2023